Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/23/2022

3/23/2022
3/23/2022

3/23/2022
3/23/2022
3/23/2022
3/23/2022
3/23/2022
3/23/2022
3/23/2022

3/23/2022
3/23/2022
3/23/2022

3/23/2022

3/23/2022
3/23/2022
3/23/2022

3/23/2022
3/23/2022
3/23/2022
3/23/2022
3/23/2022
3/23/2022

RMP22-002279

RMP22-002280

RMP22-002281
RMP22-002282
RMP22-002283

RMP22-002284

4303 LINDEN LN
5400 ASTOR LN
2610 NORTHAMPTON DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
2703 SCHOOL DR

4716 ARBOR DR

3301 CAMPBELL ST
5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:3704
EMERSON AVE

1800 WINNETKA CIR
2101 PLUM GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:4252
KIRCHOFF RD

2804 PEBBLEBROOK LN
2900 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:2000 GOLF
RD

2000 GOLF RD

4500 SYCAMORE LN
2900 GOLF RD

3207 CENTRAL RD
3201 CENTRAL RD
3207 CENTRAL RD

PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL

LOUD MUSIC

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

UNKNOWN PROBLEM
WIRELESS 911 INFO
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
911 WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

3/24/2022 7:11:32 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident

Disposition

3/23/2022

3/23/2022

3/23/2022
3/23/2022
3/23/2022
3/23/2022
3/23/2022

3/23/2022
3/23/2022
3/23/2022
3/23/2022

3/23/2022

3/23/2022
3/23/2022

3/23/2022

3/23/2022

3/23/2022

3/23/2022

3/23/2022

3/23/2022

3/23/2022

RMP22-002285
RMP22-002286

RMP22-002287

RMP22-002288
RMP22-002289
RMP22-002290

RMP22-002291

2901 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

1301 MEIJER DR

KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD

2100 GOLF RD
5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR

EUCLID AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

1431 VERMONT ST
2045 PLUM GROVE RD
5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:2310
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

3701 KIRCHOFF RD

LAT: <42.064547> LONG:

<-88.015959>

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:5108
TOLLVIEW DR

APPROX LOC:5108
TOLLVIEW DR

APPROX LOC:5108
TOLLVIEW DR

APPROX LOC:5108
TOLLVIEW DR

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
MOTORIST ASSIST
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
THEFT

STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

3/24/2022 7:11:32 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
3/23/2022 APPROX LOC:3201 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
CENTRAL RD
3/23/2022 2901 CENTRAL RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022 LAT: <42.065234> LONG: WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
<-88.017611>
3/23/2022 RMP22-002292 2230 ALGONQUIN RD CHECK FOR WELL BEING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/23/2022 APPROX LOC:3201 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
CENTRAL RD
3/23/2022 4225 KIRCHOFF RD 911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022 RMP22-002293 2850 NORTHAMPTON DR DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/23/2022 APPROX LOC:4500 KINGS WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
WALK DR
3/23/2022 RMP22-002294 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR  DISTURBANCE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/23/2022 RMP22-002295 2404 CENTRAL RD CODE 3 REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
3/23/2022 APPROX LOC:3901 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
KIRCHOFF RD

3/23/2022 RMP22-002296 5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/23/2022 RMP22-002297 2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY  BATTERY REPORT WITH NO ARREST

3/24/2022 7:11:32 AM



