



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/23/2022	RMP22-002279	4303 LINDEN LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
3/23/2022		5400 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/23/2022	RMP22-002280	2610 NORTHAMPTON DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
3/23/2022		1800 WINNETKA CIR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022		1800 WINNETKA CIR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022	RMP22-002281	2703 SCHOOL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/23/2022	RMP22-002282	4716 ARBOR DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/23/2022	RMP22-002283	3301 CAMPBELL ST	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/23/2022		5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022		APPROX LOC:3704 EMERSON AVE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022	RMP22-002284	1800 WINNETKA CIR	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/23/2022		2101 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022		APPROX LOC:4252 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022		2804 PEBBLEBROOK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/23/2022		2900 GOLF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022		APPROX LOC:2000 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022		2000 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022		4500 SYCAMORE LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022		2900 GOLF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022		3207 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022		3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022		3207 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/23/2022		2901 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022	RMP22-002285	1301 MEIJER DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/23/2022	RMP22-002286	KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/23/2022		2100 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/23/2022		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/23/2022	RMP22-002287	EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/23/2022	RMP22-002288	1431 VERMONT ST	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/23/2022	RMP22-002289	2045 PLUM GROVE RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/23/2022	RMP22-002290	5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/23/2022		APPROX LOC:2310 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022	RMP22-002291	3701 KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/23/2022		LAT: <42.064547> LONG: <-88.015959>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022		APPROX LOC:5108 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022		APPROX LOC:5108 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022		APPROX LOC:5108 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022		APPROX LOC:5108 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/23/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022		2901 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022		LAT: <42.065234> LONG: <-88.017611>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022	RMP22-002292	2230 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/23/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022	RMP22-002293	2850 NORTHAMPTON DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/23/2022		APPROX LOC:4500 KINGS WALK DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022	RMP22-002294	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/23/2022	RMP22-002295	2404 CENTRAL RD	CODE 3	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
3/23/2022		APPROX LOC:3901 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/23/2022	RMP22-002296	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/23/2022	RMP22-002297	2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY	BATTERY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST